
Schuljahr Anzahl

2006/2007 369

2007/2008 375

2008/2009 328

2009/2010 290

2010/2011 322

2011/2012 276

2012/2013 243

2013/2014 239

2014/2015 203

2015/2016 197

2016/2017 208

2017/2018 197

2018/2019 290 Stand: 11.06.2019

 Entwicklung der Anzahl der

 AO-SF Neuanträge 

im Kreis Warendorf
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